TEAM REGISTRATION:

	IIC
Team Name/Business Name:	
Phone:	——————————————————————————————————————
E-mail:	
9-HOLES \$150	
Tee Time (please circle preference): 9-10 a.m. 10-11 a.m. 11 a.m12 p.m. 12-1 p.m. 1-2 p.m. 2-3 p.m 3-4 p.m.	
Our team would like to golf with: # Golf Carts \$25 per cart, non-refundable	
18-HOLES \$250	
Tee Time (please circle first round start preference): 9-10 a.m. 10-11 a.m. 11 a.m12 p.m. 12-1 p.m. Our team would like to golf with: # Golf Carts \$25 per cart, non-refundable	
BUSINESS SPONSORSHIPS:	
HEART SPONSOR \$500 Includes 4 golfers + 2 golf carts + All Day Advertising	HOLE SPONSOR \$350 Includes 4 golfers + 2 golf carts + Hole Advertising
We're golfing 9-Holes!	We're golfing 9-Holes!
Tee Time (please circle preference): 9-10 a.m. 10-11 a.m. 11 a.m12 p.m. 12-1 p.m. 1-2 p.m. 2-3 p.m 3-4 p.m.	
# Golf carts	# Golf carts
We're golfing 18-Holes!	We're golfing 18-Holes!
Tee Time (please circle first round start preference): 9-10 a.m. 10-11 a.m. 11 a.m12 p.m. 12-1 p.m.	Tee Time (please circle first round start preference): 9-10 a.m. 10-11 a.m. 11 a.m12 p.m. 12-1 p.m.
# Golf Carts	# Golf Carts
Not Golfing	Not Golfing
PRIZE SPONSOR I/we would like to donate an item(s) to prizes!	
I/We can not attend but would like to make a \$ donation to the HCMH Foundation.	
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$	

Please send in registration and payment to: HCMH Foundation | 1000 N. 15th Street, Humboldt, IA, 50548

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Questions? Contact Mardi Ratzlaff at 515-332-7626 or email mardir@humboldthospital.org

MH FOUNDATION TEE UP FOR A GREAT CAUSE

SUPPORTING HEALTH CARE IN HUMBULDT CUUNTY

REGISTRATION FORM CAN BE FOUND ONLINE AT HUMBOLDTHOSPITAL.ORG

FRIDAY, JUNE 18, 2021

Humboldt Country Club

10 Country Club Drive | Humboldt, IA

HCMH FOUNDATION FOUNDER'S GOLF OUTING

9-Hole OR 18-Hole Four Person Best Shot (8 in. Cup)

Tee Times | Free Golfer Gift | Free Meal To-Go for all Players | Cash Bar

Mulligans available for purchase at check-in (4 for \$40)!

Hole Prizes | Putting Contest

Virtual Awards Ceremony via Facebook Live
@HumboldtCountyMemorialHospital following outing

ALL PROCEEDS FROM THIS EVENT GO TOWARDS 'SUPPORTING HEALTH CARE IN HUMBOLDT COUNTY'.